WMTBOC 2019 Relay results

03-08-2019
Men (29 / 29) Time Behind
1 Russian Federation 1 134:09
Anton Foliforov
Valeriy Gluhov
Grigory Medvedev

2 Czech Republic 1 135:39 +01:30
Jiri Hradil
Vojtech Ludvik
Krystof Bogar

3 Czech Republic 2 138:53 +04:44
Martin Sevcik
Radek Laciga
Vojtech Stransky

4 Finland 1 139:40 +05:31
Jussi Laurila
Samuel Pokala
Pekka Niemi

5 ltaly 1 142:00 +07:51
Fabiano Bettega
Riccardo Rossetto
Luca Dallavalle

6 Finland 2 142:07 +07:58
Kare Kaskinen
Andre Haga
Anders Blomster

7 France 1 142:58 +08:49
Samson Deriaz
Baptiste Fuchs
Florian Pinsard

8 Austria 1 143:00 +08:51
Tobias Breitschaedel
Kevin Haselsberger
Andreas Waldmann

9 Estonia 1 146:20 +12:21
Tonis Erm
Riivo Rose
Lauri Malsroos

10 Russian Federation 2 148:05 +13:56



Yuri Balev
Evgenii Logvinchuk
Leonid Tsvetkov

11 Portugal 1
Daniel Marques
Joao Ferreira
Davide Machado

12 Lithuania 1
Petras Andrasiunas
Jonas Maiselis
Sarunas Dmukauskas

13 Spain1l
Angel Garcia Garcia
Juan F. Marin Vargas
David Toll Clos

14 New Zealand 1
Tim Robertson
Tommy Hayes
Devon Beckmann

15 Denmark 1
Allan Jensen
Oliver Fris
Rasmus Soegaard

16 Estonia 2
Margus Hallik
Marek Karm
Priit Poopuu

17 Sweden 2
Sebastian Svard
Hampus Larsson
Emil Arvidsson

18 Austria 2
Florian Exler
Bernhard Schachinger
Jakob Flachberger

19 Germany 1
Mark Huster
Sebastian Anders
Denny Albert

20 Slovakia 1

149:01

150:29

153:17

155:20

155:21

159:53

162:50

163:53

172:19

173:07

+14:52

+16:20

+19:08

+21:11

+21:12

+25:44

+28:41

+29:44

+38:10

+38:58



Matej Muller
Stefan Surgan
Natalia Tyszova

21 Australial
Rick Thackray
Joel Young
Tim Donan

22 Japan 1
Kazushige Hatori
Ryo Abe
Naoko Kano

23 Turkey 1
Ferhat Alyilmaz
Atakan Ulker
Emre Cetinkaya

Spain 2

Javier Munoz
Martin Alvarez
Juan Diego Marin

Portugal 2
Paul Roothans
Luis Barreiro
Joao Patagem

United States 1
Dave Swanson
Bing Kao

Mark Thomsen

Norway 1
Bjornar Kvale

Per Clemet Wittloeff

Hans Jorgen Kvale

Sweden 1

Linus Karlsson Mood

Marcus Wadell
Viktor Larsson

Switzerland 1
Simon Braendli
Noah Rieder
Adrian Jaeggi

185:42

201:28

225:06

DNS

DNS

DNF

MP

MP

MP

+51:33

+67:19

+90:57



WMTBOC 2019 Relay results

03-08-2019
Women (16 / 16) Time Behind
1 Russian Federation 1 142:33
Anastasiya Bolshova
Olga ShipilovaVinogradova
Anastasiya Svir

2 Finland 1 143:18 +00:45
Ingrid Stengard
Ruska Saarela
Marika Hara

3 Swedenl 149:35 +07:02
Linn Bylars
Sara Forsgren
Nadia Larsson

4  Czech Republic 1 151:29 +08:56
Katerina Novakova
Marketa Drobnikova
Veronika Kubinova

5 Great Britain 1 152:05 +09:32
Joanne Pickering
Clare Dallimore
Emily Benham Kvadle

6 Czech Republic 2 154:44 +12:11
Vendula Musilova
Stepanka Stankova
Marie Brezinova

7  Russian Federation 2 156:08 +13:35
Alena Fedoseeva
Uliana Suholovskaya
Anastasia Trifilenkova

8 Austrial 158:44 +16:11
Sonja Zinkl
Michaela Gigon
Marina Reiner

9 Denmark1 159:23 +16:50
Caecilie Christoffersen
Camilla Soegaard
Birka Oe. Nielsen

10 Finland 2 164:11 +21:38



11

12

13

14

15

Henna Saarinen
Antonia Haga
Jutta Nurminen

France 1

Lou Garcin
Constance Deuvilliers
Lou Denaix

Portugal 1
Marisa Costa
Ana Filipa Silva
Susana Pontes

New Zealand 1
Georgia Skelton
Tegan Knightbridge
Marquita Gelderman

Spain 1

Maria del Mar Delgado Gonzalez
Ana Varela

Nerea Garcia

Unites states 1
Abra McNair
Sarah Ginsbach
Stacy Stamm

Lithuania 1

Viktorija Michnovic

Karolina Mickeviciute Juodisiene
Gabriele Andrasiuniene

171:20

175:44

180:57

183:03

202:53

MP

+28:47

+33:11

+38:24

+40:30

+60:20



